MBTO0201
MBT0203
MBT0302
MBT030203
MBT0304
MBT0402
MBT040204
MBT0403
MBT040303
MBT0405
MBT0406
MBT0502
MBT0503
MBT050303
MBT050305
MBT0504
MBT050404
MBT050405
MBT0506
MBTO0507
MBT0602
MBT0603
MBT0604
MBT060404
MBT060405
MBT060406
MBT0605
MBT060504
MBT060505
MBT060506
MBTO0607
MBT0620
MBTO0703
MBTO0704
MBT070406
MBT070407
MBT0705
MBT070505
MBT070506
MBT070507
MBTO0706
MBT070604
MBT070605
MBT070606
MBT070607
MBTO0708
MBTO0720

1/4X1/4X1/8 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1/4X1/4X3/8 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
3/8X3/8X1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
3/8X1/4X3/8 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
3/8X3/8X1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1/2X1/2X1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1/2X1/4X1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1/2X1/2X3/8 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1/2X3/8X3/8 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1/2X1/2X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1/2X1/2X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
3/4X3/4X1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
3/4X3/4X3/8 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
3/4X3/8X3/8 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
3/4X3/8X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
3/4X3/4X1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
3/4X1/2X1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
3/4X1/2X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
3/4X3/4X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
3/4X3/4X1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1X1X1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1X1X3/8 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1X1X1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1X1/2X1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1X1/2X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1X1/2X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1X1X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1X3/4X1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1X3/4X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1X3/4X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1X1X1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1X1X2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/4X1-1/4X3/8 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/4X1-1/4X1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/4X1/2X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/4X1/2X1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/4X1-1/4X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/4X3/4X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/4X3/4X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/4X3/4X1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/4X1-1/4X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/4X1X1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/4X1X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/4X1X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/4X1X1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/4X1-1/4X1-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/4X1-1/4X2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE

1/4 x 1/4 x 1/8
1/4 x 1/4 x 3/8
3/8 x 3/8 x 1/4
3/8 x 1/4 x 3/8
3/8 x 3/8 x1/2
12 x1/2 x 1/4
12 x 1/4 x 1/2
1/2 x 1/12 x 3/8
1/2 x 3/8 x 3/8
1/2 x 1/12 x 3/4
1/2x1/2 x 1
3/4 x 3/4 x 1/4
3/4 x 3/4 x 3/8
3/4 x 3/8 x 3/8
3/4 x 3/8 x 3/4
3/4 x 3/4 x 1/2
34 x1/2x1/2
3/4 x 1/12 x 3/4
3/4 x 3/4 x 1
3/4 x 3/4 x 1-1/4
1x1x1/4
1x1x3/8
1x1x1/2
1x1/2x1/2
1x1/2 x 3/4
1x1/2x1
1x1x3/4
1x3/4x1/2
1x 3/4 x 3/4
1x3/4x1
1x1x1-1/4
1x1x2
1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 3/8
1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 1/2
1-1/4 x 1/2 x 1
1-1/4 x 1/2 x 1-1/4
1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 3/4
1-1/4 x 3/4 x 3/4
1-1/4 x 3/4 x 1
1-1/4 x 3/4 x 1-1/4
1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 1
1-1/4 x1x1/2
1-1/4 x 1 x 3/4
1-1/4 x1x 1
1-1/4 x 1 x 1-1/4

1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 1-1/2

1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 2

TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE

MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON

THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED

150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
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3/4
15/16
7/8
15/16
116

1/8
1/16
1/16
1/4
3/8
1/16
1/8
1/8
5/16
3/16
3/16
5/16
7/16
5/8
1/8
3/16
1/4
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
11/16

1/4
3/8
9/16
3/4
7/16
7/16
9/16
3/4
9/16
3/8
7/16
9/16
3/4
7/8
1/8

3/4
15/16
7/8
15/16
1 1/16

1
15/16
1/16

1/4
3/8
1/16
1/8
15/16
1/8
3/16
1/8
1/4
7/16
5/8
1/8
3/16
1/4
1/8
1/4
3/8
3/8
3/16
5/16
7/16
11/16
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1/4
3/8
3/8
9/16
7/16
5/16
7/16
5/8
9/16
1/4
3/8
1/2
111/16
1 7/8
2 1/8
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3/4
7/8
15/16
15/16
1/16

1/8
1/16
116
3/16
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
5/16
1/4
1/4
5/16
3/8
7/16
1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
7/16
1/2
7/16
3/8
7/16
1/2
9/16
3/4
7/16
9/16
11/16
3/4
5/8
5/8
11/16
3/4
11/16
9/16
5/8
11/16
3/4
13/16
7/8




MBT0804
MBT080408
MBT080505
MBT080508

MBTO0806
MBT080606
MBT080607
MBT080608

MBTO0807
MBT080704
MBT080705
MBT080706
MBT080707
MBT080708

MBT0820

MBT2004
MBT200420

MBT2005
MBT200520

MBT2006
MBT200620

MBT2007
MBT200707
MBT200708
MBT200720

MBT2008
MBT200806
MBT200807
MBT200808
MBT200820

MBT2025

MBT2505

MBT2506

MBT2507

MBT2508
MBT250820
MBT250825

MBT2520
MBT252020
MBT252025

MBT2530

MBT3005

MBT3006

MBT3007

MBT3008

MBT3020
MBT302020

1-1/2X1-1/2X1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/2X1/2X1-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/2X3/4X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/2X3/4X1-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/2X1-1/2X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/2X1X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/2X1X1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/2X1X1-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/2X1-1/2X1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/2X1-1/4X1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/2X1-1/4X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/2X1-1/4X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/2X1-1/4X1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/2X1-1/4X1-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
1-1/2X1-1/2X2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2X2X1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE

2X1/2X2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE

2X2X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE

2X3/4X2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE

2X2X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE

2X1X2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE

2X2X1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2X1-1/4X1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2X1-1/4X1-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2X1-1/4X2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2X2X1-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2X1-1/2X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2X1-1/2X1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2X1-1/2X1-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2X1-1/2X2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2X2X2-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2-1/2X2-1/2X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2-1/2X2-1/2X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2-1/2X2-1/2X1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2-1/2X2-1/2X1-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2-1/2X1-1/2X2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2-1/2X1-1/2X2-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2-1/2X2-1/2X2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2-1/2X2X2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2-1/2X2X2-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
2-1/2X2-1/2X3 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
3X3X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE

3X3X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE

3X3X1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE
3X3X1-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE

3X3X2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE

3X2X2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE

1-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 1/2
1-1/2 x 1/2 x 1-1/2
1-1/2 x 3/4 x 3/4
1-1/2 x 3/4 x 1-1/2
1-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 1
1-1/2x 1 x 1
1-1/2 x 1 x 1-1/4
1-1/2x 1 x1-1/2
1-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 1-1/4
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 1/2
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 3/4
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 1
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 1-1/4
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 1-1/2
1-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 2
2x2x1/2
2x1/2x2
2x2x3l4
2x3/4x2
2x2x1
2x1x2
2x2x1-1/4
2x1-1/4 x 1-1/4
2x1-1/4 x 1-1/2
2x1-1/4 x 2
2x2x1-1/2
2x1-1/2 x 1
2x1-1/2x1-1/4
2x1-1/2 x 1-1/2
2x1-1/2x2
2x2x2-1/2
2-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 3/4
2-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 1
2-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 1-1/4
2-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 1-1/2
2-1/2 x1-1/2 x 2
2-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 2-1/2
2-1/2 x 2-1/12 x 2
2-1/2x2x2
2-1/2 x 2 x 2-1/2
2-1/2x 2-1/2x 3
3x3x3/4
3x3x1
3x3x1-1/4
3x3x1-1/2
3x3x2
3x2x2

TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE
TEE

MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON

THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED

150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#

1 716 1 7/16

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
2
2

2
2
2
2
2

NNNNN-=W

15/16
1/2
15/16
5/8
5/8
13/16
15/16
13/16
7/16
1/2
5/8
13/16
15/16
3/16
1/2
1/4
5/8
1/4
3/4
1/4
7/8
7/8

1/4

3/4
7/8

1/4
5/8
3/4
7/8
1/16
3/16
3/8
11/16
3/8
3/8
11/16

7/8

3/16
5/16
1/2
1/2

1

111/16
111/16 1 15/16
15/16 1 3/4
3/4 115/16
5/8 113/16
12 113/16
11/16 1 7/8
13/16 1 15/16
13/16 1 7/8
3/8 111/16
7116 1 3/4
9/16 1 13/16
34 1 7/8
7/8 115/16

3/16 2
172 1 7/8
78 2 1/4
5/8 2
15/16 2 1/4
34 2
2 14
78 2 1/8
3/4 2 1/8
78 2 3/16
18 2 1/4
2 3/16
5/8 2
13/16 2 1/8
15/16 2 3/16
3/16 2 1/4
5/8 2 3/8
3/4 2 5/16
7/8 2 3/8
116 2 7/16
316 2 1/2
3/16 2 5/8
12 211/16
3/8 2 5/8
174 2 5/8
5/8 211/16
213/16
7/8 2 5/8
2 5/8
3/16 2 3/4
5/16 2 13/16
12 2 7/8
174 2 7/8

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
1
2
2
2
2
2




MBT302030 3X2X3 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE 3x2x3 TEE MALLEABLE IRON  THREADED 150# 3 1/8 2 7/8 3 1/8
MBT3025  3X3X2-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE 3x3x2-1/2 TEE MALLEABLE IRON  THREADED 150# 213/16 213/16 3
MBT302520 3X2-1/2X2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE 3x2-1/2x2 TEE MALLEABLE IRON  THREADED 150# 2 1/2 2 3/8 2 7/8
MBT302525 3X2-1/2X2-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE 3x2-12x2-12 TEE MALLEABLE IRON  THREADED 150# 213/16 211/16 3
MBT4020  4X4X2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE 4x4x2 TEE MALLEABLE IRON  THREADED 150# 2 3/4 2 3/4 3 7/16
MBT4025  4X4X2-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE 4x4x2-1/2 TEE MALLEABLE IRON  THREADED 150# 3 1/16 3 1/16 3 1/2
MBT4030  4X4X3 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE 4x4x3 TEE MALLEABLE IRON  THREADED 150# 3 5/16 3 5/16 3 5/8
MBT403040 4X3X4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON TEE 4x3x4 TEE MALLEABLE IRON  THREADED 150#  313/16 3 5/8 313/16




